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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see puge 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week.Richard Strauss
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Emilio de
Gogorza (baritone)
10.30 Musie While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK
12. 0 Bunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoots2.0 Mantovani and his Orehes-
tras
2.30 Master Singers: Alexanderkipnis (bass)
2.46 Movie Tunes
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Suite for Flute and Strings

Telemann
Concerto in D Minor for 2?
Violins and Orchestra Bach

3.30 MuBie While You Work4.0 For Our Irish Listeners
4.415 Variety
4.30 Children's Hour
4.45 . Dance Favourites
6.0 For the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 The Sports Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Story Behind the Song, aSeries of programmes telling
something of the background offamous songs and their compos-ers. The music is provided inour studios by Elsie Haglundand William B. Hutton
8. 0 Music of the Footlights
i (BBC Programme)
8.28 America Celebretes, a pro-
gramme for Independence Day

8.43 "Inspector Cobb Remem-bers: The Case of the Stutter-
ing Hornet" :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "it Walks by Night," a
Geotfrey Blackburn thriller, b)
Max Afford10.0 Close down
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6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-‘on csee puwe $4)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music Whie You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK
10.20 Devotional service
10.40 For My Lady: Dream Fan-
alias
"That Old Sweetheart of

Mine"
12. © Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
Mus’e of the Celts

2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer’s Vers on 3

Variations on a Nursery Tune
On; 25Violin Sonata in C Sharp
Minor, Op. 21 Dohnanyi
Dances from Galanta Kodaly

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Robinson
Crusoe"
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsree!l
ae Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"They": There’s an Old Saying
(BBC Production)

8. 1 Melody Cruise: Diek Col-vin and His Music
8.21 "Dad and Dave"
8.47 J.igit Opera CompanyMusical Comedy Marches

8.55 Louis Levy and Orchestra
:

The Wizard of Oz
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 British Light Orchestra
March (‘Scipio’’)
Grand ("‘Joseph’’)

Hande!
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
p-. Adams: American Independa-

| ence Day;. "You Are Always
Wrong When You Appeal toYour Thunder"
9.56 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Pomp and Circumstance
Mareh No. 1 Elgar

10. O Jimmy Dorsey and His Or-chestra
10.156 Peter Yorke Presents:
"Sweet and Lovely"
{1.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO Pee1140 kc. 263m..
6. Op.m. Favourite | OrchestralPieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday |7. 0 George Melachrino and His
Orchestra
7.15 Piano Rhythm7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 — by Modern BritishCompose
The Griller String QuartetNonett x
8.17 Charles Kennedy Scott.and the Philharmonic ChoirIt Comes from the Misty Ages("The Banner OF st
George’) Elgar

8.21 / Beatrice Harrison (cello)
and Harold Craxton (piano)Sonata Delius8.34 London Symphony Orch-estra
Brigg Fair. Delius
8.53 Sir Landon Ronald and
the London Philharmonic Orech-estra
Coronation March and HymnGerman

9.1 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Liszt
Louis Kentner (piano).
Hungarian Rhapsodie No.910. 9 Theodore Scheid! (Dari-
tone)
Q Come in Dreams

the

10.30

10,14

"Les

GN

Eugene Ormandy == andPhilharmonic Orchestra
Preludes" Symphonic

Poem
Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service |
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music. While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Other Days with the: Ambas-
sadors
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:Music by American Composers
Piano Concerto in F

Gershwin
On the Trail ("Grand Can-
yon". Suite) Grofe

3.45 Tenors of the World: Jan
Kiepura
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "I Live Again"
4.15
4.30
6. 0

A Spot of Humour
Children's Hour
Dinner Musie

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» Ee Budget of Sport from The
Sportsman
7.15 The Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas:
"Hansel and Gretel"

Humperdinck
9..0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for the Bandsmen:
Coldstream Guards Band, GuestArtist, Cyril Norman (baritone)
10. O Close down °

Friday. July 4Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.:
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MORNING

0 London News
0 Making Waking Pleasant
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
3.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
,10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 Afternoon Musical Pro-
gramme
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally
2.50 Popular Music
ee Womens World (Marina)

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne: Thea andEric
6.45 Magic Island
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Ramance
7.45 Little Theatre
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Favourites8.45 Flying 559. 0 Melodic Interlude9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Popular Music Until 10 |10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Music
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)
1. 0 Just on the Corner of DreamStreet
1.15 Danee Music
2. 0 Close down
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices

:9.30 Songs by Grieg
8.45 Modern Piano Styles ;

10. 0 My Husband’s Love ~

10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
orie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Variety
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm Revels
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 My True Story8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Holly wood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest
9.15 Drama of Medicine10.0 A Choice of Dance Re-
cordings
10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6,4 Begin the Day Well
8.
ess
Breakfast Club with Happi

1

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life —

AFTERNOON
2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
30 Life of Mary Sothern.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
i?) Favourites in Song
5 Orchestral Interlude
i] Rendezvous for Two5 Continental Cocktail
45 Children’s session
5. 0 Children's Garden Circle

EVENING
6. 0 Places and People (TeddyAged

fa6.30 reat Days in Sport: Olym-pic Games: Amsterdam
Magic Island
Reserved
Rookery NookReflections in Romance
ScrapbookNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayChuckles with Jerry
RecordingsDrama of Medicine

COOK
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a3 Carefree Cavalcade
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byToff
10.15 Recordings
10.30 The World of Motoring,
compered by Trevor Holden
1. 0 Variety Programme1

12. 0 Close down’

A4ZB _

DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Popular Vocalists
9.45 Melody in Rhythm
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Moods in Melody
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
3
3
i

. 0 World Famous Singers
-30 They Make Us Laugh
45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
6.0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnelh,
6.45 Magic island7.0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 20th Century Hits’ in
Chorus
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Let’s Dance10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-Connell)
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6; 5 Rise and Shine
y Fe Music for Breakfast7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Brigltt and Breezy
9. 0 Morning request. sessiot
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Mealtime Melodies
6.30 Mealtime Music6.45 Family Favourites7. 0 Reserved
7.15 ne Nook7.30 Short, Short Stories7.46 Music in the Air
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holida
8.35 Young Farmers’ ‘Club sesgion
8.50 Singing for You: Vera
Lynn
9. 0 Melody Fair: Music for
Everybody15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Vil Play to You9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

At 6.30 p.m., 3ZB presentsge episode of "Great Days
in ort,"" and to-night’s story
is of the Olympic games held at
Amsterdam,

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementene
Another interesting story ofthe sport of kings comes to 1ZB
listeners at 8.45 to-night in the
new
fentnee, i A: 55.""
The Ladies Entertain, at 3.0
p.m. from ,2ZB: just the righttime for that cup of afternoon
tea. * os oe/ Let’s Dance, to-night at 9.45from 4ZB. This is a 15-minute
recorded programme of old-time
and modern dance music.a


